

Court No. - 38

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 61131 of 2006

Petitioner :- Mukeshwer Dayal Mishra

Respondent :- D.G.M./Appellate Authority Punjab National Bank And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- K.S. Kushwaha,Rajeev Kumar Tripathi,Rajesh Kumar Mishra,Ravi Prakash Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- Tarun Varma,R.N.Singh,S.C.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes to argue the matter on the next date fixed.

List peremptorily on 17.7.2019.

Order Date :- 10.7.2019

Ranjeet Sahu