



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - A No. - 61131 of 2006**

Mukeshwer Dayal Mishra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.G.M./Appellate Authority Punjab National Bank  
And Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : K.S. Kushwaha, Rajeev Kumar  
Tripathi, Rajesh Kumar Mishra, Ravi  
Prakash Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent(s) : R.N.Singh, S.C., Tarun Varma

---

**Court No. - 34**

**HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.**

1. Sri Rajeev Kumar Tripathi, learned counsel for petitioner and Sri R.N. Singh, learned counsel for respondents have sent illness slip.

2. List after six weeks.

**(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)**

**February 12, 2026**

D. Tamang